
# Sr Name POS Address City ST Zip Wife BUS Home Cell Work Join email
1 308 Davis, Bob 13403 Fork Rd Baldwin 21013 Retired 410-592-5862 410-852-0066 2019 robertdavis0524@gmail.com

2 276 Ettinger, Ron 3110 Laurel View Dr.  Abingdon MD 21009 Tara 443-761-5427 443-761-5427 443-864-2567 2006 ronettinger1982@gmail.com

3 184 Evans, Bill 6231 Hanover Road   Hanover MD 21076 Betty Sign-A-Rama 410-796-4111 410-984-9507 410-381-4324 1990 wevans@comcast.net

4 309 Flow, Tom At Large 4647 Kings Mills Way Owings Mills MD 21117 Retired 443-394-9738 410-458-8945 2019 tgflow@comcast.net

5 200 Foote, Bob 703 Sawyer Court Towson MD 21286 Marilyn Booz Allen Hamilton 410-308-8858 410-794-6364 443-360-6142 2019 footern@outlook.com

6 239 Galloway, Mark Handicap 1027 Quince Lane   Bel Air MD 21014 Sandra WR Grace 410-638-5919 443-509-2362 410-354-6705 1999 mgalloway2@comcast.net

7 310 Gillman, Joe 304 Waveland Rd Catonsville MD 21228 Chris Retired 410-788-4817 410-456-2488 2019 joegillman@comcast.net

8 318 Gribben, Steve 326 Taplow Road Baltimore MD 21212 Alesia JHU/APL 240-461-6832 240-228-8863 2021 stve.grinnen@jhuapl.edu

9 299 Guelzow, Jeff President 10608 Blue Bell Way  Cockeysville MD 21030 Peggy Stanley Black&Decker 410-683-1201 410-598-0347 410-236-7397 2013 jguelzow@verizon.net

10 311 Henrick, Bob Treasurer 6687 Luster Drive Highland MD 20777 Irene JHU/APL 301-854-1231 240-893-1679 2019 rfhenrick@gmail.com

11 312 Jenifer, Warren At Large 8839 Falcon Ridge Dr Randallston MD 21133 Janice Retired 410-458-9917 2019 wjenifer@verizon.net

12 136 Kalbfleisch, Bill At Large 123 Tea Pot Court  Reisterstown MD 21136 Bonnie Retired 410-833-2621 443-606-6952 1982 chinabillnbon@yahoo.com

13 285 Kreisel, Vernon 2721 Jefferson Road   Spring Grove PA 17362 Velma Retired 717-229-2605 717-818-9003 2004 vekreisel@comcast.net

14 303 Macalalag, Rudy 1003 West Viking Ct Abingdon MD 21009 Marcelita Dept Veteran Affairs 443-616-7051410-642-2411 x50122015 rmaca27@gmail.com

15 305 Maceross, John 14751 Trout School Rd Felton PA 17322 Maria Stanley Black&Decker 717-993-2357 956-404-6400 410-847-6553 2017 jmaceross@icloud.com

16 321 Malek, Tony 236 Burkwood Court BelAir MD 21015 Trish Smith &Prothero 443-752-5036 410-838-6070 2022 ttmalek@yahoo.com

17 223 McDaniels, JD Secretary 3700 Gardenview Rd Stevenson MD 21208 Ann Retired 410-993-6723 1996 jdmcdaniels@verizon.net

18 314 McKain, Ray Vice President825 Ahearn Dr Millersville MD 21108 Vicky Lockheed Martin 410-987-9016 410-274-1740 410-796-2103 2019 wjenifer@verizon.net

19 319 Nelson, Garrett 236 Burkwood Court BelAir MD 21015 Smith &Prothero 410-838-6070 443-752-5036 2021 royalgon.gn@gmail.com

20 317 Pope, Ben 9234 James Howard Lane Pikesville MD 21208 Laura Retired 410-581-1752 443-604-8485 2019 spope49@hotmail.com

21 108 Rogers, Greg 13 Glenamoy Rd #202 Lutherville MD 21093 Retired 443-682-4014 443-682-4014 1972 grogers@ashrosegolfclub.com
22 112 Sanford, Bob 2525 Pot Spring Road, Apt L304 Timonium MD 21093 Stuart Retired 410-825-6959 1978 boborstu@aol.com

23 300 Swords, Rick Schedule 2310 Northcliff Drive Jarrettsville MD 21083 Cathy Stanley Black&Decker 410-937-2936 410-257-8895 410-847-6632 2015 rgswords@aol.com

24 296 Woods, Sam At Large 331 Point to Point Road Bel Air MD 21015 Debra Stanley Black&Decker 410-671-2170 410-456-7941 410-716-3677 2012 sam.woods@sbdinc.com


